Looking for a discount?
Check out our current promotions!
This coversheet was created by Verical, a division of Arrow Electronics, Inc. (“Verical”). The attached document was created by the part supplier,
not Verical, and is provided strictly 'as is.' Verical, its subsidiaries, affiliates, employees, and agents make no representations or warranties
regarding the attached document and disclaim any liability for the consequences of relying on the information therein. All referenced brands,
product names, service names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
00000005981LF-000
EOS Power

•  DC-DC converters.
•  Back-lighting inverters
How To Order:
MC
1808 N 100 J 202 C T
Size Dielectric Capacitance Tolerance Rated Voltage Termination Packaging
style
Multicomp
Inch (mm)
0603 (1608)
0805 (2012)
1206 (3216)
1210 (3225)
1808 (4520)
1812 (4532)
N=NP0
(C0G)
B=X7R
F=Y5V
Two significant
digits followed
by no. of zeros.
And R is in
place of deci-
mal point.
eg.:
0R5 = 0.5pF
1R0 = 1.0pF
100 = 10x100
     = 10pF
B = ±0.1pF
C = ±0.25pF
D = ±0.5pF
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
Z = -20/+80%
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros.
And R is in place
of decimal point.
201 = 200V DC
251 = 250V DC
501 = 500V DC
631 = 630V DC
102 = 1,000V DC
202 = 2,000V DC
252 = 2,500V DC
302 = 3,000V DC
C = Cu/Ni/Sn
(for NP0, X7R,
Y5V dielectric)
T=7” reeled
G=13” reeled